
2022 BCAA FOOTBALL DISTRICT STANDINGS 

                       (Games through Oct. 14) 

DISTRICT 12-4M Dist. Overall PF PA 

Monarch 2-0 5-1 240 99 

Douglas 1-1 4-3 205 119 

Coral Springs 1-1  3-4 68 148 

Olympic Heights 0-2 1-7 37 228 

 

DISTRICT 13-4M Dist. Overall PF PA 

Western 2-0 4-2 151 117 

Cypress Bay 2-1 4-3 198 143 

Coral Glades 1-1  2-5 93 206 

Taravella 0-3 1-4 55 222 

 

DISTRICT 14-4M Dist. Overall PF PA 

West Broward 1-0 3-4 144 222 

Somerset 1-1 3-4 221 162 

Cooper City 1-1  2-8 74 234 

Flanagan 0-1 1-6 48 139 

 

DISTRICT 10-3M Dist. Overall PF PA 

Blanche Ely 2-0  6-0 187 40 

Coconut Creek 1-1 4-3 214 66 

West Boca 1-1 4-3 142 169 



Deerfield Beach 0-2 3-4 169 92 

 

DISTRICT 11-3M Dist. Overall PF PA 

St. Thomas Aquinas 2-0 6-0 226 77 

Fort Lauderdale 1-1 4-3 149 148 

Dillard 0-1 3-3 153 129 

Boyd Anderson 0-1  1-4 37 128 

 

DISTRICT 12-3M Dist. Overall PF PA 

Piper 2-0 5-2 233 174 

Plantation 1-0 4-2 180 159 

South Plantation 0-1 451 200 89 

Nova 0-2  2-5 124 166 

 

DISTRICT 13-3M Dist. Overall PF PA 

McArthur 2-0 4-3 186 120 

South Broward 1-1 4-2 166 144 

Dr. Krop 1-1  3-4 111 161 

Hollywood Hills 0-2 3-4 66 101 

 

DISTRICT 14-3M Dist. Overall PF PA 

Miramar 2-0 5-1 213 63 

Pines Charter 1-1 3-4 103 183 

Everglades 1-1 4-3 144 115 

American 0-2  1-6 47 207 



 

DISTRICT 11-2M Dist. Overall PF PA 

Calvary Christian 2-0  6-1 202 109 

North Broward Prep 1-0 3-3 166 142 

Pine Crest 2-1 6-1 213 101 

Coral Springs Charter 1-2 3-4 205 195 

Northeast 0-3 0-6 66 246 

 

DISTRICT 12-2M Dist. Overall PF PA 

American Heritage 2-0  7-1 312 115 

Cardinal Gibbons 1-1 7-1 261 60 

Stranahan 1-1 2-5 106 163 

Hallandale 0-2 1-5 34 212 

 

INDEPENDENT Dist. Overall PF PA 

Pompano Beach 0-0 3-3 85 111 

 

LAST WEEK’S RESULTS 

THURSDAY, Oct. 13 

Cardinal Gibbons 49, Hallandale 6  

Coconut Creek 50, West Boca 0  

Coral Glades 33, Taravella 7  

Coral Springs 21, Olympic Heights 0  

 

FRIDAY, Oct. 14 



Blanche Ely 7, Deerfield Beach 0  

Douglas 41, Boyd Anderson 6  

Somerset 47, Cooper City 0  

Pine Crest 49, Coral Springs Charter 13  

Western 36, Cypress Bay 20  

Dillard 42, Plantation 6  

Pembroke Pines Charter 28, Everglades 7  

St. Thomas Aquinas 49, Fort Lauderdale 13  

Dr. Krop 39, Hollywood Hills 12  

McArthur 30, South Broward 7  

Miramar 42, American 7  

Piper 28, Nova 12  

South Plantation 41, Pompano Beach 13  

American Heritage 24, Stranahan 0  

Gulf Coast 45, West Broward 13 

 

SATURDAY, Oct. 15 

No games. 

  

THIS WEEK’S SCHEDULE 

(Games at 7 p.m. unless noted) 

THURSDAY, Oct. 21 

Blanche Ely at Piper; Coral Springs Charter at North Broward Prep; Deerfield 
Beach at Plantation at PAL Field; Flanagan at West Broward at Pembroke Pines 
Charter High; Northeast at West Boca, 6:30; Pompano Beach at Berean Christian, 
6:30; Douglas at South Broward. 



 

FRIDAY, Oct. 21 

Coral Springs at Boyd Anderson; Cardinal Gibbons at Bradenton Manatee; 
McArthur at Coconut Creek; Cooper City at Cypress Bay; Stranahan at Coral 
Glades; Everglades at South Plantation; Taravella at Hallandale; Hollywood Hills 
at Inlet Grove, 6:30; Miramar at Western; Monarch at St. Thomas Aquinas; Nova 
at Pembroke Pines Charter. 

 

SATURDAY, Oct.  22 

Fort Lauderdale at Dillard. 


